
HOT DOG WITH
SAUCE

TAKEAWAY OR DINE-IN

PHONE ORDERS WELCOME

and 600mL Pepsi/
Coca-Cola variety

Regular coffee plus
choice of cake slice

and 600mL Pepsi/
Coca-Cola variety

9.90

17.00 15.80

14.40

HAMBURGER
SPECIAL

COFFEE &
CAKE

KRUNCHY
CHICKEN BURGER

BACON & EGG SUB
with a regular coffee

MENU and a 600mL Cool
Ridge / Mount Franklin

13.00

FRUIT SALAD

and 600mL Pepsi/
Coca-Cola variety

13.00

BIG BREAKFAST
and a Regular Coffee

16.00

Chiko Roll
Dim Sims
Wing Dings
Chicken Chilli Tenders 
Satay Chicken Kebab
Kransky
Pluto Pup
Hash Brown
Seafood Stick
Salad Tub
Soup of the Day (T/A) 
Wraps or Turkish Rolls
Roast Chicken, Chicken Avocado or Krunchy Chicken
Sandwiches - Toasted or Fresh (GF Available)

Coffee
Includes your choice of milk

Extra coffee shot
Flavoured shot

Ice Cream
Tea 
Hot Chocolate 
Milkshakes
Frappes
Smoothies

(1) 2.40
(1) 2.90
(1) 2.90

5.50
(3) 6.90
(3) 8.30
(3) 8.30

6.90
4.70
5.70
1.80
3.60

10.50
7.40

14.00

from 5.40

1.00
1.50

1.50
4.50

from 5.40
 from 8.10

8.60
9.40

BEVERAGES

LIGHT SNACKS

PASTRIES & CAKES

Coleslaw, Pasta, Greek, or Fruit 

Full Cream, Skim, Almond, Soy, Lactose Free, Oat

Vanilla, Hazelnut, Caramel



Bucket 
Small Bag
Medium Bag
Large Bag 

6.30
7.90
8.90
9.90

Plain 
Cheese & Sauce
Special 
Double Beef & Cheese
Hawaiian 
Barbecue 
Schnitzel 
Vegetarian 
Fish 

Chips & Gravy
          Small   9.20

            Large  11.80

11.00
11.00
13.30
13.30
13.30
13.30
13.30

9.10
8.10

BURGERS

HOT FOOD

HOT CHIPS

Bacon & Egg Sandwich
Bacon & Egg Roll
Hot Dog Sauce               8.30
Steak & Onion Sandwich
Steak Sandwich Plain
Steak Sandwich Special
Steak Burger Special
Yiros - Lamb or Chicken
Hot Chicken Roll
Hot Ham & Cheese Roll
Fish                                 7.50
Calamari & Chips
Seafood Pack & Chips
Wedges
Schnitzel & Chips
Gravy, Pepper Gravy, Parmigiana, or Mushroom sauce

9.20
9.90

Special 11.40
9.90
11.00
14.00
14.50
14.20
12.60
9.70

with chips 14.00
12.30
22.20
10.70
23.40

with Sour Cream & Sweet Chilli Sauce

includes choice of:

Battered or Crumbed

Bacon & Eggs 
Trucky 'Big' Breakfast
Brekkie Burger
Brekkie Wrap
Eggs on Toast
Sausages & Eggs
Raisin Toast 
Spaghetti on Toast
Baked Beans on Toast
Mushrooms on Toast 

Rump Steak 
T-Bone Steak 
Mixed Grill 
Lamb Chops 
Pork Chops 
Schnitzel - Beef or Chicken
Krunchy Chicken Fillets 
Fish (Battered or Crumbed)
Calamari
Rissoles 
Sausages 

Soup of the Day & Toast 

Bacon & Egg 
Breakfast 
Steak 
Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Chicken, Bacon & Pineapple
Chicken Schnitzel 
Chilli Tender 
Satay Kebab 
Pulled Pork & Gravy 

19.95
37.40
37.40
31.30
32.90
27.00
27.00
30.10
30.10
24.80
25.50

9.50

13.50
15.90
13.50
13.50
15.90
15.90
13.50
13.50
13.50

20.40
23.60
12.70
13.30
12.90
20.40

7.60
11.50
11.50
11.50

MEALS 

TOASTED SUBS

ALL DAY BREAKFAST

Fried, Poached, or Scrambled 

with chips & salad or veggies

Half Chicken & Chips
Qtr Chicken & Chips
Half Chicken, Chips & Veg 
Qtr Chicken, Chips & Veg 

15.00
12.10
17.40
14.50

Whole 19.90 

Krunchy Chicken

BLT 

Spicy 

Aloha 

(1) 2.10        (6) 10.50 

3 Nuggets & Chips 

6 Nuggets & Chips 

Krunchy Chicken Sauce 

Half 11.20 Qtr 6.50

12.30

12.30
 

12.30
 

12.30

(10) 15.60

9.80

15.60

1.10

Krunchy Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo 

Krunchy Chicken, Grilled Pineapple, Cheese,
Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo

Krunchy Chicken, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo

Krunchy Chicken, Lettuce, Raw Onion, Chipotle Mayo

HOT CHICKENS

CHICKEN BURGERS

KRUNCHY NUGGETS

Seasoned with Chicken Salt


